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Allgemeine Informationen
Products_Model

EAN

Producer

Producer-Model
Producer-Typ

min. Order

Class

Empty cabinet 291 mm 241 mm 168 mm NSYTBS292416HT

Technische Informationen
Hohe

Breite

Tiefe

Einbautiefe
RAL-Nummer
Anbaumdglichkeit
Werkstoff des Gehauses
Oberflache

Mit Montageplatte
Geeignet fur Blitzschutz
Schutzart (IP)

ET5611816
3606480165559
Schneider Electric
NSYTBS292416HT
NSYTBS292416HT

Leergehause

291mm
241mm
168mm
160mm
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